

O.S 18 OF 2022

Order No.16

Date :19.05.2025

Today is fixed for p.h.

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for plaintiff files affidavit in chief and kept with the case record. Another petition files prays for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 01.09.2025 for p.h.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)